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Washington, DC 20011
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MEP Engineer
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Aon Fire Protection Engineering
Code Consultant

617.457.7788
Pittsburgh, PA 15219Boston, MA. 02110

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT
JAN. 31, 2012

DRAWING LIST

NO.   NAME

LOCATION MAP

APPLICABLE BUILDING CODE:

District of Columbia Construction Codes Supplement 2008 (DCMR 12, 2008 edition):

• Building Code (DCMR 12A) referencing IBC, 2006 edition, as amended

• Existing Building Code (DCMR 12J) referencing IEBC, 2006 edition, as amended

• NFPA 101, Life Safety Code, 2009 edition

• ICC / ANSI A117.1 - 2003 Accessible and Usable Buildings and Facilities

• ANSI / ASME A17.1 - 2004 w/ A17.1a - 2004 addenda and A17.1S 
   Supplement Safety Code for Elevators and Escalators

• PBS-100 Facilities Standards for the Public Buildings Service

• International Mechanical Code (IMC), 2009 edition

• International Energy Conservation Code (IECC), 2009 edition

• International Fuel Gas Code (IFGC), 2009 edition

USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION:

Occupancy classification per DCMR 12A.  The proposed building is a mixed-use
building containing the following occupancies:

� Group A-2 (Assembly) - dining areas
� Group A-3 (Assembly) - common spaces: lounges, art rooms, living space
� Group B (Business) - offices
� Group I-1 (Institutional)  - assisted living
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A0.0D DEMOLITION PLAN- LEVEL 2

A0.1D DEMOLITION PLAN- LEVEL 3

A0.2D DEMOLITION RCP- LEVEL 2

A0.3D DEMOLITION RCP- LEVEL 3

A1.0 LIFE SAFETY/CODE

A1.1 LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN

A1.2 LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN

A2.0 LEVEL 2 RCP

A2.1 LEVEL 3 RCP

A3.0 ENLARGED PLANS - COMMON SPACES

A4.0 ENLARGED PLANS - TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE UNIT

A5.0 ENLARGED PLANS - PUBLIC TOILETS

A6.0 ENLARGED PLANS - SERVERY, DINING & DEN

A7.0 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A7.1 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A7.2 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A7.3 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A7.4 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

A8.0 INTERIOR DETAILS

A9.0 FINISH PLAN -LEVEL 2

A9.1 FINISH PLAN -LEVEL 3

A10.0 3D COLOR VIEWS

A10.1 3D B+W VIEWS

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT NO. GS11P09MKC0022

sokeefe
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2.1

1.1

REMOVE FCU AND
RE-ROUTE HVAC
PIPING

REMOVE WATER
FOUNTAIN

EXTERIOR WALL
DEMOLITION BY OTHERS
AS PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

FLOOR AND BEAM DEMOLITION
AND WORK BY OTHERS AS
PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

RE-ROUTE EXISTING
PLUMBING - RELOCATE  TO
WITHIN NEW ENCLOSURE -
COORDINATE WITH NEW
WORK

REMOVE WATER
FOUNTAIN

CONFIRM DOOR
LOCATION -
CONFIRM TO
REMAIN W/ AFRH

CONFIRM DOOR
LOCATION -
CONFIRM TO
REMAIN W/ AFRH

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE FINISH
FLOOR AT
FUTURE
ACCESSIBLE UNIT

REMOVE FINISH
FLOOR AT FUTURE
ACCESSIBLE UNIT

ETRETRETR

RE-ROUTE EXISTING
PLUMBING. RELOCATE
ADJ. TO COLUMN M27 -
REFER TO MEP NARRATIVE

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

ETR

ETR

ETR

DEMOLITION LEGEND:

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO REMAIN
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO REMAIN

GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES:

1. DURING DEMOLITION, PROTECT ALL  AREAS, SYSTEMS FINISHES AND OTHER
ITEMS TO REMAIN.

2. DEMOLITION PLANS ARE PROVIDED TO DIAGRAM AREAS OF DEMOLITION AND ARE
NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A RECORD OF EXISTING CONDITIONS.

3. COORDINATE EXTENT OF DEMOLITION WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION WORK.

4. DEMOLISH ALL FLOOR FINISHES WITHIN AREAS TO RECEIVE NEW VCT AND/OR VT-1.

5. REMOVE CEILINGS WITHIN WORK AREAS, INCLUDING ALL LIGHT FIXTURES AND MECHANICAL
DIFFUSERS PER  NARRATIVE.

7. PROTECT  ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT, INCLUDING CEILINGS, MECHANICAL
DUCTWORK, FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT WITHIN DEMOLISHED AREA.

8. REFER TO NARRATIVES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

9. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL FAN COIL UNITS (FCU'S) WITHIN WORK AREA

10. REPLACE DIFFUSERS AND RETURNS WHERE EXISTING CEILING IS DEMOLISHED. REUSE
EXISTING DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT.

11. REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR FINISHE THROUGHOUT, EXCEPT RESIDENT BATHROOM FLOORS
AND STAIRWELL FLOORS TO REMAIN AND WHERE NOTED

EXISTING TO REMAIN

EXISTING TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING CEILING, INCLUDING  LIGHT FIXTURES
DIFFUSERS AND OTHER COMPONENTS TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EXISTING TO REMAINETR

N

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
301 7TH & D STREETS, SW
ROOM 2002
WASHINGTON, DC 20407

ARMED FORCES RETIREMENT HOME
3700 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011

C
E

R
T

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

S
K

E
Y

 P
L
A

N
R

E
V

IS
IO

N
 N

O
T

E
S

G
R

A
P

H
IC

 S
C

A
L
E

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

O
R

S
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
P

R
O

J
E

C
T

D
R

A
W

IN
G

MARK DATE DESCRIPTION

A/E CON. NO.

A/E TASK NO.

CONS. CONTR.

CONS. WORK

PRIME A/E

SUB A/E

CONSTR. CON.

NAME

STREET

CITY/ST./ZIP

BUILDING NO.

OTHER
BUILDING NOs.

FACILITY CODE

PROJECT
TITLE

PROJECT
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT  NO.

GSA PM

SUBMISSION

SUB DATE

DRAWING TITLE

FILE NAME

FLOOR NO.

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

DRAWING NO.

DISCIPLINE SHEET TYPE SEQUENCE

SHEET OF
PROPERTY OF THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT - FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY.     Do not remove this notice.     Properly destroy documents when no longer needed.

DATE DRAFTED:

SCOTT BUILDING

SCOTT ROAD NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20011

SHEET SIZE: 30 X 42

RICK HAMILTON

SCOTT BUILDING REPLACEMENT

Tel Data Engineer
Powerhouse Design
Architects and Engineers Ltd.

412.287.7333

412-287-7334

Cost Consultant
Rider Levett Bucknall

617.737.9339

617.737.0540
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MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A0.0D

Author

Checker

10/03/11

DEMOLITION PLAN- LEVEL 2

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37



UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

B

C

D

E

AS

BS

CS

DS

ES

FS

GS

HS

J

F

G

HH

L

NS

N

M

K

A

24222019 29S 30S 31S 32S

2625

23

27

18 2821

Ns

2.1

1.1

RE-ROUTE EXISTING
PLUMBING. RELOCATE
ADJ. TO COLUMN M27 -
REFER TO MEP NARRATIVE

FLOOR AND BEAM DEMOLITION
AND WORK BY OTHERS AS
PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

CONFIRM DOOR
LOCATION -
CONFIRM TO
REMAIN W/ AFRH

CONFIRM DOOR
LOCATION -
CONFIRM TO
REMAIN W/ AFRH

REMOVE FCU AND
RE-ROUTE HVAC
PIPING

EXTERIOR WALL
DEMOLITION BY OTHERS
AS PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

RE-ROUTE EXISTING
PLUMBING - RELOCATE  TO
WITHIN NEW ENCLOSURE -
COORDINATE WITH NEW
WORK

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR

ETR

ETR

REMOVE FINISH
FLOOR AT
FUTURE
ACCESSIBLE UNIT

ETR

REMOVE FINISH
FLOOR AT FUTURE
ACCESSIBLE UNIT

ETR

ETR

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

ETR

ETR

ETR

DEMOLITION LEGEND:

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO REMAIN
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO REMAIN

GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES:

1. DURING DEMOLITION, PROTECT ALL  AREAS, SYSTEMS FINISHES AND OTHER
ITEMS TO REMAIN.

2. DEMOLITION PLANS ARE PROVIDED TO DIAGRAM AREAS OF DEMOLITION AND ARE
NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A RECORD OF EXISTING CONDITIONS.

3. COORDINATE EXTENT OF DEMOLITION WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION WORK.

4. DEMOLISH ALL FLOOR FINISHES WITHIN AREAS TO RECEIVE NEW VCT AND/OR VT-1.

5. REMOVE CEILINGS WITHIN WORK AREAS, INCLUDING ALL LIGHT FIXTURES AND MECHANICAL
DIFFUSERS PER  NARRATIVE.

7. PROTECT  ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT, INCLUDING CEILINGS, MECHANICAL
DUCTWORK, FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT WITHIN DEMOLISHED AREA.

8. REFER TO NARRATIVES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

9. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL FAN COIL UNITS (FCU'S) WITHIN WORK AREA

10. REPLACE DIFFUSERS AND RETURNS WHERE EXISTING CEILING IS DEMOLISHED. REUSE
EXISTING DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT.

11. REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR FINISHE THROUGHOUT, EXCEPT RESIDENT BATHROOM FLOORS
AND STAIRWELL FLOORS TO REMAIN AND WHERE NOTED

EXISTING TO REMAIN

EXISTING TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING CEILING, INCLUDING  LIGHT FIXTURES
DIFFUSERS AND OTHER COMPONENTS TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EXISTING TO REMAINETR

N

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
301 7TH & D STREETS, SW
ROOM 2002
WASHINGTON, DC 20407

ARMED FORCES RETIREMENT HOME
3700 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011
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MARK DATE DESCRIPTION

A/E CON. NO.

A/E TASK NO.

CONS. CONTR.

CONS. WORK

PRIME A/E

SUB A/E

CONSTR. CON.

NAME

STREET

CITY/ST./ZIP

BUILDING NO.

OTHER
BUILDING NOs.

FACILITY CODE

PROJECT
TITLE

PROJECT
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT  NO.

GSA PM

SUBMISSION

SUB DATE

DRAWING TITLE

FILE NAME

FLOOR NO.

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

DRAWING NO.

DISCIPLINE SHEET TYPE SEQUENCE

SHEET OF
PROPERTY OF THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT - FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY.     Do not remove this notice.     Properly destroy documents when no longer needed.

DATE DRAFTED:

SCOTT BUILDING

SCOTT ROAD NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20011

SHEET SIZE: 30 X 42

RICK HAMILTON

SCOTT BUILDING REPLACEMENT

Tel Data Engineer
Powerhouse Design
Architects and Engineers Ltd.

412.287.7333

412-287-7334

Cost Consultant
Rider Levett Bucknall

617.737.9339

617.737.0540
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2.1

1.1

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR

NEW GWB CEILING
TO MATCH EXISTING
AT ACCESSIBLE
UNITS AND CLOSETS

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

NEW GWB CEILING
TO MATCH EXISTING
AT ACCESSIBLE
UNITS AND CLOSETS

ETRETRETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR ETR

ETR

DEMOLISH EXISTING
EXHAUST DUCTWORK
- REROUTE TO NEW
VENTS AS NEEDED

DEMOLISH EXISTING
EXHAUST DUCTWORK -
REROUTE TO LOWER
CEILING AREAS AS
NEEDED

EXTERIOR WALL
DEMOLITION BY OTHERS
AS PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

FLOOR AND BEAM DEMOLITION
AND WORK BY OTHERS AS
PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

DEMOLITION LEGEND:

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO REMAIN
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO REMAIN

GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES:

1. DURING DEMOLITION, PROTECT ALL  AREAS, SYSTEMS FINISHES AND OTHER
ITEMS TO REMAIN.

2. DEMOLITION PLANS ARE PROVIDED TO DIAGRAM AREAS OF DEMOLITION AND ARE
NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A RECORD OF EXISTING CONDITIONS.

3. COORDINATE EXTENT OF DEMOLITION WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION WORK.

4. DEMOLISH ALL FLOOR FINISHES WITHIN AREAS TO RECEIVE NEW VCT AND/OR VT-1.

5. REMOVE CEILINGS WITHIN WORK AREAS, INCLUDING ALL LIGHT FIXTURES AND MECHANICAL
DIFFUSERS PER  NARRATIVE.

7. PROTECT  ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT, INCLUDING CEILINGS, MECHANICAL
DUCTWORK, FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT WITHIN DEMOLISHED AREA.

8. REFER TO NARRATIVES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

9. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL FAN COIL UNITS (FCU'S) WITHIN WORK AREA

10. REPLACE DIFFUSERS AND RETURNS WHERE EXISTING CEILING IS DEMOLISHED. REUSE
EXISTING DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT.

11. REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR FINISHE THROUGHOUT, EXCEPT RESIDENT BATHROOM FLOORS
AND STAIRWELL FLOORS TO REMAIN AND WHERE NOTED

EXISTING TO REMAIN

EXISTING TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING CEILING, INCLUDING  LIGHT FIXTURES
DIFFUSERS AND OTHER COMPONENTS TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EXISTING TO REMAINETR

N

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
301 7TH & D STREETS, SW
ROOM 2002
WASHINGTON, DC 20407

ARMED FORCES RETIREMENT HOME
3700 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011
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A/E CON. NO.

A/E TASK NO.

CONS. CONTR.

CONS. WORK

PRIME A/E

SUB A/E

CONSTR. CON.
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STREET

CITY/ST./ZIP

BUILDING NO.

OTHER
BUILDING NOs.

FACILITY CODE

PROJECT
TITLE

PROJECT
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PROJECT  NO.
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SUBMISSION

SUB DATE

DRAWING TITLE

FILE NAME

FLOOR NO.

DRAWN BY
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DRAWING NO.

DISCIPLINE SHEET TYPE SEQUENCE

SHEET OF
PROPERTY OF THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT - FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY.     Do not remove this notice.     Properly destroy documents when no longer needed.

DATE DRAFTED:

SHERIDAN BUILDING

WASHINGTON, DC 20011

SHEET SIZE: 30 X 42

RICK HAMILTON

SHERIDAN BUILDING RENOVATION
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2.1

1.1

NEW GWB CEILING
TO MATCH EXISTING
AT ACCESSIBLE
UNITS AND CLOSETS

NEW GWB CEILING
TO MATCH EXISTING
AT ACCESSIBLE
UNITS AND CLOSETS

DEMOLISH EXISTING
EXHAUST DUCTWORK
- REROUTE TO NEW
VENTS AS NEEDED

DEMOLISH EXISTING
EXHAUST DUCTWORK -
REROUTE TO LOWER
CEILING AREAS AS
NEEDED

EXTERIOR WALL
DEMOLITION BY OTHERS
AS PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

FLOOR AND BEAM DEMOLITION
AND WORK BY OTHERS AS
PART OF ELEVATOR
CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

REMOVE EXISTING
ENGAGED COLUMNS
AND SOFFIT - TYP.

DEMOLITION LEGEND:

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO REMAIN
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO REMAIN

GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES:

1. DURING DEMOLITION, PROTECT ALL  AREAS, SYSTEMS FINISHES AND OTHER
ITEMS TO REMAIN.

2. DEMOLITION PLANS ARE PROVIDED TO DIAGRAM AREAS OF DEMOLITION AND ARE
NOT TO BE CONSIDERED A RECORD OF EXISTING CONDITIONS.

3. COORDINATE EXTENT OF DEMOLITION WITH NEW CONSTRUCTION WORK.

4. DEMOLISH ALL FLOOR FINISHES WITHIN AREAS TO RECEIVE NEW VCT AND/OR VT-1.

5. REMOVE CEILINGS WITHIN WORK AREAS, INCLUDING ALL LIGHT FIXTURES AND MECHANICAL
DIFFUSERS PER  NARRATIVE.

7. PROTECT  ALL EXISTING TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT, INCLUDING CEILINGS, MECHANICAL
DUCTWORK, FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT WITHIN DEMOLISHED AREA.

8. REFER TO NARRATIVES FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

9. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL FAN COIL UNITS (FCU'S) WITHIN WORK AREA

10. REPLACE DIFFUSERS AND RETURNS WHERE EXISTING CEILING IS DEMOLISHED. REUSE
EXISTING DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT.

11. REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR FINISHE THROUGHOUT, EXCEPT RESIDENT BATHROOM FLOORS
AND STAIRWELL FLOORS TO REMAIN AND WHERE NOTED

EXISTING TO REMAIN

EXISTING TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED
EXISTING WINDOW & FRAME TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING CEILING, INCLUDING  LIGHT FIXTURES
DIFFUSERS AND OTHER COMPONENTS TO BE
DEMOLISHED

EXISTING TO REMAINETR

N

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
301 7TH & D STREETS, SW
ROOM 2002
WASHINGTON, DC 20407

ARMED FORCES RETIREMENT HOME
3700 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20011
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SPACE FOR HOBBIES,
READING, CRAFTS,
SEMINARS OR HOSTING
SMALL PRIVATE EVENTS

NICHE
FOR ART

MEDICINE CLOSET W/REF. COUNTERTOP,
CART STORAGE AND ADJUSTABLE SHELVING

CAREGIVER DOCUMENTATION DESK
WITH LOCKED KEYBOARD DRAWER & MONITOR

TV WALL
WITH MILLWORK
SURROUND

(2) COMPUTER STATIONS W/LOCKING PEDESTALS,
PRINTER/FAX/COPIER AND 5 DRAWER LATERAL FILE

EMERGENCY CART,
PROVIDE OUTLET

HARDWOOD VENEER
SLIDING PRIVACY
SCREENS

TV BEHIND SLIDING MILLWORK WALL

MILLWORK
CABINETS FOR
ART STORAGE

COUNTERTOP
W/ SINK

SEATING AREAS
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FORMAL AND INFORMAL
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(83% CAPACITY)

WOOD
SCREEN

HARDWOOD VENEER
BOOKSHELF
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LOUNGE
2402

230 SF

LIVING
ROOM
2404

193 SF

UNIT
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CAREGIVER
STATION
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MULTI-
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STORAGE
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SPA
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UNISEX TLT.
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ELEC CLOS
2037A

65 SF

EQUIP.
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TLT.
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CLOS.
2024C

60 SF

TLT.
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OXYGEN
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RATED DOOR   ON
MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS CONNECT TO
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
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MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS. CONNECT TO
FIRE  ALARM SYSTEM
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DIRECT VENT TO OUTSIDE.
MODIFY TO INCLUDE FIRE
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM. REFER
TO MEP NARRATIVE.

PROVIDE & INSTALL FIN TUBE RADIATOR

EMERG.
CART
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1

SEE ENLARGED PLAN
FOR DEN, SERVERY AND
DINING FEATURES
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FLOOR MOP BASIN
& ADJ. SHELVES

DOOR PENDING CODE REVIEW W/ AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION.  IF
REQUIRED, MODIFY CLOSETS TO ACCEPT RECESSED POCKET SIMILAR TO
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A7.0

16

A8.0

8

2-COMPARTMENT, 2-KEY-LOCK,
WD, RECESSED MED. CABINET
PROVIDED AND INSTALLED AT
ALL UNITS - SEE 1/A4.0 & 3/A4.0

SLIDING DOORS LOCKABLE
BY KEY

DIGITAL
SIGN

TV
WALL

A4.0

1

18 SF
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2032C

VENTED GAS FIREPLACE, VENT
TO WEST EXTERIOR WALL - USE
FAN ASSIST PER MANUFACTURER

CURTAIN WALL, NIC
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LOCK, WD, RECESSED MED.
CABINET PROVIDED AND
INSTALLED AT ALL UNITS -
SEE 1/A4.0 & 3/A4.0

A6.0
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8

7

6

LIFT BY OWNER
- PROVIDE WALL
OUTLET

SCALE BY OWNER
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OUTLET
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ART

MEDICINE CLOSET W/REF.,
PLAM COUNTERTOP,  CART
STORAGE AND ADJUSTABLE
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ELECTRICAL AS REQ'RD.
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RECEPTION
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PLAM COUNTERTOP
- 2' - 5" AFF

NICHE FOR ART

HARDWOOD VENEER
SLIDING PRIVACY
SCREENS

TV BEHIND SLIDING MILLWORK WALL

DINING - 24 SEATS
(83% CAPACITY)

HARDWOOD VENEER
BOOKSHELF

SEE ENLARGED PLAN
FOR DEN, SERVERY AND
DINING FEATURES

PROVIDE & INSTALL CARD
KEY OPERATED LOCK WITH
FAIL SAFE OPERATION
CONNECTED TO FIRE ALARM
SYSTEM.  PROVIDE &
INSTALL DOOR BELL.

SHELVES BEHIND SLIDING MILLWORK WALL
- FISHTANK ON BOTTOM SHELF

RATED DOOR   ON
MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS CONNECT TO
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

RATED DOOR ON
MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS. CONNECT TO
FIRE  ALARM SYSTEM

VENTED GAS FIREPLACE, VENT
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CURTAIN WALL, NIC

EMERG.
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1
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7

PROVIDE &
INSTALL FLOOR
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ADJ. SHELVES

DOOR PENDING CODE REVIEW W/ AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.  IF REQUIRED, MODIFY CLOSETS TO
ACCEPT RECESSED POCKET SIMILAR TO OTHER HOLD-
OPEN DOORS IN PROJECT. PROVIDE ON HOLD OPENS.

CUSTOM RESIDENTIAL HOOD,
DIRECT VENT TO OUTSIDE.
MODIFY TO INCLUDE FIRE
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM. REFER
TO MEP NARRATIVE.

2-COMPARTMENT, 2-KEY-
LOCK, WD, RECESSED MED.
CABINET PROVIDED AND
INSTALLED AT ALL UNITS - SEE
1/A4.0 & 3/A4.0
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CLOSET
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TV
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A4.0

1

2-COMPARTMENT, 2-KEY-
LOCK, WD, RECESSED
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SCALE BY OWNER
- PROVIDE WALL
OUTLET

PROVIDE & INSTALL
ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
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N
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GENERAL NOTES

1. THESE ARE ARCHITECTURAL SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS.
THEY DO NOT INCLUDE DTAILS.  COORDINATE DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT WITH ALL DISCIPLINES

2. FILLED WALLS ARE EXISTING - NEW CONSTRUCTION
SHOWN WITHOUT FILL
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As indicated

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A4.0

Author

Checker

09/20/11

ENLARGED PLANS - TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE UNIT

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

ENLARGED ACCESSIBLE UNIT PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

ACCESSIBLE UNIT - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

ACCESSIBLE UNIT - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

ACCESSIBLE UNIT - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

ACCESSIBLE UNIT - SOUTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

ACCESSIBLE UNIT BATH - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

ACCESSIBLE UNIT BATH - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

ACCESSIBLE UNIT BATH - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

ACCESSIBLE UNIT BATH - SOUTH



J

H

K

22 23

A5.0

5

3

4

2

A5.0

9

8

76

1' - 0" MIN

5
' -

 0
" 

C
L
E

A
R

PROVIDE &
INSTALL
FREEDOM BATH
BY ARJO
HUNTLEIGH ,
OR EQUAL.

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTERTOP WITH
UNDERMOUNT SINK

PROVIDE LOCKABLE
STORAGE FOR
CHEMICALS
UNDER SINK.
PROVIDE & INSTALL
MAGNETIC LOCK.

PROVIDE
HAMPER

Level 2
27' - 0"

J

WALL
SCONCE

GWB PTD

RB-7 TYP.
Level 2
27' - 0"

J

GWB PTD

Level 2
27' - 0"

22

MIN 2' - 6"

PROVIDE &
INSTALL
FREEDOM
BATH BY
ARJO
HUNTLEIGH

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER,

APRON &
BACKSPLASH W/

UNDERMOUNT
SINK

WALL MIRROR

2
' -

 1
0
"

3
' -

 6
"

CWT-01
SURROUNDS
MIRROR

Level 2
27' - 0"

22

GWB PTD

WALL
SCONCE

Level 2
27' - 0"

K

GWB PTD

RB-7 - TYP

Level 2
27' - 0"

K

CWT-01
(4 X 12)

Level 2
27' - 0"

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER,
BACKSPLASH &
APRON W/
UNDERMOUNT
SINK

WALL MIRROR

3
' -

 6
"

GWB PTD

Level 2
27' - 0"

GWB PTD

L

K

29S

4.25" FURRING
WALL W TILE

A5.0

12

13

14

11

3
' -

 6
"

1
' -

 6
"

PLAM
COUNTER W
INSET SINK

LAUNDRY BINS
PROVIDED BY
OWNER

Level 3
37' - 6"

K

GWB PTD

RB-7 - TYP

Level 3
37' - 6"

GWB PTD

M
IN

 1
5
"

Level 3
37' - 6"

K

MIN

2' - 6"

MIN

5' - 0"

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER,

BACKSPLASH &
APRON W/

UNDERMOUNT
SINK

WALL MIRROR

3
' -

 6
"

2
' -

 1
0
"

CWT-01
SURROUNDS

MIRROR

Level 3
37' - 6"SHERIDAN THIRD FLOOR

EL. 37' - 6"

GWB PTD

NS

20 21

A5.0

16

17

Level 3
37' - 6"

20

GWB PTD
TYP.

NON-SKID TILE -
MATCH TYP
UNIT BATH

RB-7 - TYP

Level 3
37' - 6"

WALL MIRROR

SOLID SURFACE
COUNTER,

BACKSPLASH &
APRON W/

UNDERMOUNT
SINK

GWB ACCENT
- PT-8

2
' -

 1
0
"

3
' -

 6
"

RB-8

N
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A5.0

Author

Checker

12/06/11

ENLARGED PLANS - PUBLIC TOILETS

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

ENLARGED SPA & TOILET ROOM

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

SPA - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

SPA - SOUTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

SPA - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

SPA - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

UNISEX TLT - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

UNISEX TLT - SOUTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

UNISEX TLT - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

UNISEX TLT - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
10

ENLARGED ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
PLAN - 2405B & 3405B

 1/4" = 1'-0"
11

UNISEX TOILET - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
12

UNISEX TOILET - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
13

UNISEX TOILET - SOUTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
14

UNISEX TOILET - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
15

ENLARGED STAFF TOILET PLAN - 3030A

 1/4" = 1'-0"
16

STAFF TOILET - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
17

STAFF TOILET - SOUTH



A6.05

2

3

4

REF

CAMBRO FOOD CARTS
W MILLWORK
CABINETS ABOVE

STEAM TRAYS
W/ SNEEZE GUARD

OVEN

DW

FRZR

CORNER CABINET

MILLWORK
CABINETS

MILLWORK
CABINETS

285 SF

DEN
2033

293 SF

SERVERY
2035

543 SF

DINING
2036

TV WALL

BUILT IN BOOKCASE/
GAME STORAGE
(19" DEEP)

SERVICE
COUNTER
W/ ICEMAKER &
BEVERAGE
CENTER

MILLWORK
CABINETS

SEATING FOR   24 RESIDENTS
(83% OF AL RESIDENTS EA. FLOOR)

LOW COUNTER W/ WHEELCHAIR
PULL UP SPACE BELOW

INDUCTION
COOKTOP W/HOOD

ISLAND W/ CABINETS

BUILT IN
MICROWAVE AND
WARMING
DRAWER BELOW

LOW COUNTER
W/WHEELCHAIR
PULL UP SPACE
BELOW

HAND SINK

PREP SINK

HAND SINK
(ACCESSIBLE)CEILING RECESSED

PROJECTOR SCREEN

CAREGIVER DOCUMENTATION
DESK W/LOCKABLE  CABINET

A7.0

13

12

15

14

A7.0

11

A6.0

12

10

11

A8.0

4

410

A6.0

A6.0 9

8

7

6

Level 2
27' - 0"

PROVIDE AND INSTALL CUSTOM
RESIDENTIAL HOOD W/ ANSEL SYSTEM.
DIRECT VENT TO OUTSIDE (REFER TO MEP
NARRATIVE FOR ADDITIONAL INFO)

PROVIDE AND INSTALL GT-
1 TILE, TYP. AT SERVERY

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
UNDERMOUNT SINK

CABINET DOORS W/
CONCEALED HINGES, TYP.

4" WOOD BASE

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
MAGNETIC LOCKS FOR
SERVERY CABINETS

S.STEEL PANEL

1 1/2" SOLID SURFACE
COUNTERTOP

Level 2
27' - 0"

OPEN TO DEN
BEYOND

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

SNEEZE GUARD
W/ INTEGRATED
LED LIGHTING

WD CABINET END PANEL

OVERLAY CABINET DOORS W/
CONCEALED HINGES, TYP.

2
' -

 4
"

4
"

2
' -

 4
 1

/2
"

4
"

2
' -

 6
 1

/2
"

FLUSH CABINET DOORS W/ CONCEALED HINGES

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

4" SOLID WD. BASE TYP. AT ALL WD. PANELED WALLS

PROVIDE AND INSTALL  HOBART
DISHWASHER Model #: LXIH-4

Level 2
27' - 0"

OPEN TO DINING
BEYOND

FOOD CART
STORAGE
BELOW CABINET

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

PROVIDE AND INSTALL SNEEZE GUARD
W/ INTEGRATED LED LIGHTING,
BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

WD. PRIVACY PANEL

OPEN STORAGE

Level 2
27' - 0"

OPEN CUBBY FOR CAMBRO
CARTS, HARDWOOD
VENEER PANEL AT BACK
AND SIDES OF OPENING

WD. VENEER PANEL WALL
W/ 1/4" REVEALS

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
MICROWAVE / OVEN
COMBINATION, Model #: 48903

OVERLAY CABINET DOORS WITH
CONCEALED HINGES, TYP.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL KENMORE
PRO REFRIDGERATOR, Model #
46-44333

4' - 10 3/8"

3
' -

 1
 3

/8
"

DRAWERS

3
' -

 0
"

 PROVIDE AND INSTALL GT-1  TILE

PROVIDE AND INSTALL MAGNETIC
LOCKS FOR SERVERY CABINETS

Level 2
27' - 0"

OPEN
SHELVES

WOOD
CABINET

END PANEL

WOOD
CABINET

END PANEL

Level 2
27' - 0"

OPEN BELOW COUNTER

WHITE TACKABLE SURFACE,
HOMASOTE OR EQUAL

GWB, PTD.
WD. SHELVING
BELOW WINDOW

FLAT WOOD FILLER
PANEL W/
CONTINUOUS TOE
KICK

GWB, PTD.
W/ 2" REVEAL S.SURFACE CORNER

W/ 1/4" REVEAL

WD. PANEL BEYOND TO
MATCH WD. CABINETS

GWB, PTD.
W/ 2" REVEAL

WD. SHELVING
W/ FLUSH WD.
CABINET DOORS

1.5" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

WD. VENEER CABINETS

WD. VENEER
CABINETS

S.SURFACE
CORNER

WHITE TACKABLE
SURFACE,
HOMASOTE OR
EQUAL

S.SURFACE
CORNER W/ 1/4"
REVEAL

EQ. EQ.

OPEN TO
DINING

BEYOND

BUILT-IN WD.
PANEL
SHELVING

S.SURFACE
CORNER

2" REVEAL

GWB, PTD.

N
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CONS. WORK
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A6.0

Author

Checker

10/03/11

ENLARGED PLANS - SERVERY, DINING & DEN

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

SERVERY & DINING ENLARGED PLAN

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

SERVERY - EAST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

SERVERY - NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

SERVERY - WEST

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

SERVERY - SOUTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

ISLAND - EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

ISLAND - SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

ISLAND - WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

ISLAND - NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
10

DEN- EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
11

DEN- SOUTH ELEVATION
 1/4" = 1'-0"

12
DEN- WEST ELEVATION



S.SURFACE PANEL ON 3/4" DIA. S.S.
STAND-OFFS. FLUSH W/BASE

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE
8" S.SURFACE BASE

..

ALUMN. PANEL ABOVE EACH
ELEVATOR DOOR

WD.
BENCH
SIM. TO
CORRIDOR
BENCH

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

ELEVATOR DOORS BY OTHERS,
PT. TO IMITATE ANODIZED
CLEAR ALUMN. FINISH

2" ALUMN. FRAMES,
CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH

OPEN
BEYOND

GWB, PTD.
W/ 2" REVEALS

GWB,
PTD.

WD. BENCH SIM. TO
CORRIDOR BENCH

S.SURFACE CORNER

GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

OPEN
BEYOND

GWB,
PTD.

WD. SCREEN

OPEN
BEYOND

OPEN TO
LOUNGE

OPEN TO
LIVING RM

NEW
ELEVATORS

8' H. DOORS ON MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO MATCH ADJ. WALL GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

UNIT
CORRIDOR

GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

GWB, SOFFIT PTD.

S.SURFACE CORNER

S.SURFACE CORNER

S.SURFACE CORNERS.SURFACE CORNER

2" REVEAL

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

ALUMN.

OPEN

OPEN

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE
8" WOOD WALL BASE

(2) SLIDING WD. VENEER
PANEL WALLS W/ 1/4" REVEALS

WD. SHELVING W/
WD. PANELS

1 1/2" S.SURFACE
COUNTERTOP

KEYBOARD
DRAWER W/
CYLINDER LOCK,
PROVIDE DATA
CONNECTION
(COORD. W/
OWNER)

AQUARIUM

VERTICAL
FANCOIL

UNIT

GWB,
PTD.

2
' -

 1
0
"

2
' -

 3
"

7 1/4" WD. APRON

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

GWB. SOFFIT, PTD.

OPEN TO
ELEVATOR

LOBBY
BEYOND

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

GWB, PTD. W/ 2"
REVEAL

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

KEYBOARD DRAWER W/ CYLINDER LOCK, PROVIDE DATA
CONNECTION FOR MONITOR OR LAPTOP (COORD. W/ OWNER)

7 1/4" WD APRON

OPEN

OPEN

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

TILE

STEEL PANEL, PTD. TO MATCH
ALUMN.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL VENTED GAS
FIREPLACE BY SPARK, OR EQUAL

STEEL CHANNEL,
PTD. TO MATCH
ALUMN.

WD. MANTLE

STEEL MC8 x8.5 CHANNEL PTD. TO
MATCH LEAN RAIL CAP

S.SURFACE CORNER
W/ 1/4" REVEAL

WD. SOFFIT
& WD.
SHELVING

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
PWT-1

GWB, PTD.
W/ 2" REVEALS

VERTICAL FANCOIL
UNIT

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

PROVIDE AND INSTALL VERSA LINE PEDESTAL
Model #: JVB-PM 2PM, OR EQUAL

GWB,  PTD.

HARD WD.
VENEER
PANEL

STEEL CHANNEL, PTD.
EXTENDS TO BECOME FIRST SHELF

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

WD. VENEER
PANEL WALL W/
1/4" REVEALS

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE
8" WD. BASE

EXISTING DOOR AND
FRAME TO REMAIN, PAINT

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD.

GWB, PTD. 8' H. DOORS ON MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS, RECESSED IN POCKET,

PTD. TO MATCH ADJ. WALL

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

OPEN TO
DINING

BEYOND

OPEN TO
DINING

BEYOND

GWB, PTD.

GWB, PTD.
W/ 2" REVEALS

8' H. DOORS ON MAGNETIC
HOLD OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

S.SURFACE CORNER S.SURFACE CORNER

EXPANSION
JOINT

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

GWB,
PTD. TYP.
ACCENT
WALL

4" RUBBER BASE

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

 MOTORIZED PROJECTOR SCREEN

S.SURFACE AT CORNERS
W/ REVEALS, TYP.

GWB, PTD.

50" TV

GWB,
PTD. TYP.
ACCENT
WALL

4" RUBBER BASE

S.SURFACE
AT CORNERSWITH
1/4" REVEAL

GWB, PTD. W/ 2"
REVEAL

S.SURFACE AT CORNERS
W/ REVEALS, TYP.

VERTICAL
FANCOIL UNIT

3
' -

 6
"

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"GWB, PTD.

OPEN TO
SERVERY
BEYOND

OPEN TO
DEN

BEYOND

GWB, PTD. GWB,
PTD.

S.SURFACE CORNER
W/ 1/4" REVEAL

S.SURFACE CORNER
W/ 2" REVEAL

S.SURFACE CORNER
W/ 1/4" REVEAL

Level 2
27' - 0"

GWB, PTD. W/
2" REVEAL

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE
8" FLUSH S.SURFACE BASE

S.SURFACE CORNER
W/ 1/4" REVEAL

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
GE COMPACT REFRIGERATOR
Model #: GMR04HASCS, OR EQUAL.

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
MAGNETIC LOCKS
FOR DRAWERS

8" S.SURFACE BASE

1/4" REVEAL

2
' -

 1
0
"

1
' -

 8
"

2
' -

 1
0
"

6 1/4" WD. APRON

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

FLUSH WD. PANEL

OVERLAY CABINET DOORS
W/ CONCEALED HINGES, TYP.

VERTICAL FANCOIL
UNIT

INSTALL AND PROVIDE
UNDERMOUNT SINK

Level 2
27' - 0"

GWB, PTD., TYP. BTWN
EACH WINDOW

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE 8" FLUSH
S.SURFACE BASE

S.SURFACE PANEL BELOW
EACH WINDOW ON STAINLESS
STEEL STANDOFFS

GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

GWB. PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

S.SURFACE CORNER

S.SURFACE CORNER

GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL 1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP WD. VENEER PANEL WALL
W/ 1/4" REVEALS

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

PROVIDE AND INTALL SNEEZE GUARD
W/ INTEGRATED LED LIGHTING,
BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

OPEN TO
DEN

BEYOND

OPEN BELOW COUNTER FOR SEATING

8" SOLID WD. BASE W/ 1/4" REVEAL

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE
8" WOOD WALL BASE

WD. VENEER PANEL WALL
BEYOND (MATCH SLIDING WALLS)

1/4" REVEALS

1 1/2" S.SURFACE
COUNTERTOP

ALUMN. CHANNEL,
CLEAR FINISH,
EASE EDGES

DRAWER

OPENED POSITION - SLIDING WD.
PANEL WALLS TO EXPOSE TV

6 1/4" WD. APRON

VERTICAL
FANCOIL

UNIT

50" TV

GWB.
PTD.

N
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A7.0

Author

Checker

12/06/11

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

LOBBY -WEST ELEVATION
 1/4" = 1'-0"

2
LOBBY- NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

LOBBY- EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

LOBBY- SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

LIVING RM- WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

LIVING RM- NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

LIVING RM- EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

LIVING RM - SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

LOBBY CORRIDOR- NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
11

COMMONS CORRIDOR - WEST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
12

2036 DINING NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
13

2036 DINING EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
14

2036 DINING SOUTH ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0"
15

2036 DINING WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
10

LOBBY CORRIDOR EAST ELEVATION
 1/4" = 1'-0"

16
Copy of LIVING RM- WEST ELEVATION

DIGITAL DISPLAY SCREEN

sokeefe
Text Box
04/24/12

sokeefe
Cloud

sokeefe
Text Box
1

sokeefe
Polygon

sokeefe
Text Box
1

sokeefe
Polygon



Level 2
27' - 0"

JL K

GWB, PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

VERTICAL
FANCOIL UNIT

Level 2
27' - 0"

FLAT SCREEN TV BEHIND
WOOD DOORS

MILLWORK DRAWER
4" RUBBER BASE

WD. VENEER
CABINETS

ADJUSTABLE
SHELVING

GYP.
PTD.

FLUSH WD.
VENEER PANEL

Level 2
27' - 0"

1918

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

WD. CABINET

Level 2
27' - 0"

19 18

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

WD. VENEER
PANEL WALL
W/ 1/4" REVEALS

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

L K

GWB, PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

SLIDING DOOR
FRAME

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

L MK

HM DOOR AND
FRAME, PTD.

2" REVEAL

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

Level 2
27' - 0"

GWB, PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

EXISTING DOOR
AND FRAME, PAINT

Level 2
27' - 0"

SLIDING WD. DOORS
W/ STANLEY EXTRA
HEAVY DUTY SLIDING
DOOR HARDWARE,
PROVIDE FLOOR AND
CLNG RECESSED
TRACK W/ STOPPER.

Level 2
27' - 0"

NSN

WD. VENEER
CABINETS

ADJUSTABLE
SHELVING

4" WOOD BASE

4" RUBBER BASE

2
' -

 1
0
"

1 1/2" S.SURFACE
COUNTERTOP

4" BACKSPLASH

WD. VENEER
PANEL WALL,
FLUSH

GWB,
PTD.

5 1/2" S.SURFACE
APRON

PROVIDE AND
INSTALL SINK

Level 2
27' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

4" SOLID WD. BASE
TYP. AT ALL WD. PANELED
WALLS

 1/4"  REVEALS

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

NS NM

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

WHITE TACKABLE
SURFACE, HOMASOTE
OR EQUAL

VERTICAL FANCOIL
UNIT

Level 2
27' - 0"

26 25

S.SURFACE PANEL BELOW
EACH WINDOW ON STANDOFFS

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

2
' -

 9
 1

/4
"

4" RUBBER BASE

Level 2
27' - 0"

JL K

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

Level 2
27' - 0"

24.2 25

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

PLAM
COUNTERTOP

Level 2
27' - 0"

J LK

PLAM COUNTERTOP 4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

EMERGENCY CART

PROVIDE OUTLET

1
' -

 6
"

Level 2
27' - 0"

2425

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

N
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CONS. WORK
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SUB A/E
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101

EISENHOWER DRIVE
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A7.1

Author

Checker

12/15/11

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

2021 MULTIPURPOSE NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

2021 MULTIPURPOSE SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

2021 MULTIPURPOSE EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

2021 MULTIPURPOSE WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

2023 ALCOVE NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

2023 ALCOVE SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

2023 ALCOVE EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

2023 ALCOVE WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

2034 ART ROOM NORTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
10

2034 ART ROOM EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
11

2034 ART ROOM SOUTH ELEVATION
 1/4" = 1'-0"

12
2034 ART ROOM WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
13

2031 CAREGIVER STATION NORTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
14

2031 CAREGIVER STATION EAST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
15

2031 CAREGIVER STATION SOUTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
16

2031 CAREGIVER STATION WEST
ELEVATION



Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

PROVIDE ELECTRICAL OUTLET
FOR EMERGENCY CART

GWB,
PTD.

PLAM COUNTERTOP
W/ METAL SUPPORTS

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

HM DOOR AND
FRAME, PTD.
TO MATCH
WALL COLOR,
TYP.

4" RUBBER BASE

PROVIDE TEL/DATA CONNECTIONS

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

(10) 1'W X 2'-6" H WOOD
LOCKERS WITH LOCKS

1/4" REVEAL

5
' -

 4
 1

/4
"

4" RUBBER BASE

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
UNDERMOUNT SINK

PROVIDE AND INSTALL GE
MONOGRAM 48"
REFRIGERATOR Model #:
ZISP480DXSS, OR EQUAL.

WD. VENEER CABINETS
GWB, SOFFIT
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

1 1/2" S.SURFACE
COUNTERTOP W/ 4"
S.SURFACE BACKSPLASH
AND 6 1/4" APRON

WD. VENEER CABINETS

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

WD. LOCKERS

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

VERTICAL
FANCOIL UNIT

LIGHT FIXTURE

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

HM DOOR
AND FRAME,
PTD. TO
MATCH WALL
COLOR, TYP.

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

WD. PANEL INFIL

FROSTED GLASS INFIL

1/4" REVEAL AT 4"

WD. PANEL PARTITION

Level 3
37' - 6"

Level 4
48' - 0"

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

Level 3
37' - 6"

WD. PANEL PARTITION

Level 3
37' - 6"

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE 4" RUBBER BASE4" RUBBER BASE

HM DOOR AND FRAME, PTD.
TO MATCH WALL COLOR, TYP.

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP

WD. VENEER W/ 1/4" REVEALS

VERTICAL
FANCOIL UNIT

Level 3
37' - 6"

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

VERTICAL
FANCOIL UNIT

GWB,
PTD.

N
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OTHER
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FACILITY CODE
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GSA PM
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SUB DATE

DRAWING TITLE
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101
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A7.2

Author

Checker

12/15/11

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

3030 CAREGIVER STATION- NORTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

3030 CAREGIVER STATION- EAST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

3030 CAREGIVER STATION- SOUTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

3030 CAREGIVER STATION- WEST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5

3026 CONFERENCE RM- NORTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
6

3026 CONFERENCE RM- EAST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
7

3026 CONFERENCE RM- SOUTH
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
8

3026 CONFERENCE RM- WEST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
9

3024 SOCIAL WORKER'S OFFICE EAST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
10

3024 SOCIAL WORKER'S OFFICE WEST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
13

3021 AL COORDINATOR'S OFFICE- WEST
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
11

3024 SCOIAL WORKER OFFICE NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"
12

3024 SOCIAL WORKER OFFICE SOUTH



Level 2
27' - 0"

ARTWORK

GWB, PTD. ACCENTGWB,
PTD.

WD. VENEER PARTITION WALL W/ 1/4" REVEALS 4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD. ACCENT GWB, PTD. ACCENTGWB,
PTD.
ACCENT

4" RUBBER BASE

EXISTING DOOR &
FRAME, PAINT

LINEAR WALL GRAZER,
TYP. AT ACCENT WALL

8' H. DOORS ON MAGNETIC
HOLD OPENS, RECESSED

IN POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

RE-USE EXISTING
DOORS, PROVIDE ON

MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS, RECESSED IN

POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

PTD GWB EXISTING DOOR &
FRAME, PAINT

PTD GWBEXISTING DOOR &
FRAME, PAINT

PTD GWBEXISTING DOOR &
FRAME, PAINT

PTD GWB

Level 2
27' - 0"

INSTALL AND PROVIDE HAWS "HI-LO" BARRIER-FREE WALL
MOUNTED 18G SS DRINKING FOUNTAIN W/BACK PANEL, OR EQUAL

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

T
Y

P
.

5
' -

 0
"

TYP.

EQ

TYP.

EQ

WD. VENEER PARTITION
WALL W/ 1/4" REVEALS

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB, PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

WD. VENEER PARTITION
WALL W/ 1/4" REVEALS

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE 8" FLUSH S.SURFACE BASE

8' H. DOORS ON
MAGNETIC HOLD

OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO

MATCH ADJ. WALL

RE-USE EXISTING
DOORS, PROVIDE
ON MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

(2) 7' 0" W. SLIDING WD VENEER
SCREENS W/1/4" REVEALS W/ FLOOR
AND CLNG TRACK STOPPERS

SCONCE - TYP. EXISTING FIRE
EXTINGUISHER

CABINET

Level 3
37' - 6"

24.2 25.3 25.517.7 24222019 26252318 21

WOOD VENEER PARTITION W/ 1/4" REVEALS

4" RUBBER BASE - MATCH
WALL COLOR - TYP.

(2) 6' 10" W. SLIDING WD VENEER
SCREENS W/1/4" REVEALS W/ FLOOR
AND CLNG TRACK STOPPERS

GWB, PTD.

OPEN TO
CORRIDOR

BEYOND

WD VENEER PANELS W/1/4"
REVEALS SUPPORT DESK

8" S.SURFACE BASE

1 1/2" S.SURFACE COUNTERTOP WD. VENEER PARTITION
W. 1/4" REVEALS

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

8' H. DOORS ON
MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

DOUBLE FLUSH DOORS

EXISTING DOOR AND
FRAME, PAINT

GWB,
PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE 4" RUBBER BASE GWB, PTD. W/ 2" REVEAL

1/4" REVEAL ABOVE 8" FLUSH S.SURFACE BASE

8' H. DOORS ON
MAGNETIC HOLD

OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO

MATCH ADJ. WALL

SCONCE - TYP.

Level 3
37' - 6"

24.225.325.5 17.724 22 20 1926 25 23 1821

2" TYP.

4" RUBBER BASE, MATCH
WALL COLOR, TYP.

GWB, PTD. ACCENT

8' H. DOORS ON
MAGNETIC HOLD
OPENS, RECESSED IN
POCKET, PTD. TO
MATCH ADJ. WALL

8" S.SURFACE BASE

GWB, PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

GWB,
PTD.

HM DOOR AND FRAME,
PTD. TO MATCH WALL
COLOR, TYP.

GWB, PTD.
ACCENT

GWB, PTD.
ACCENT

GWB,
PTD.

A7.4

3

2" 2"

RETURN LEAN RAIL AND ALUMN.
CHANNEL TO WALL, TYP.

LINEAR WALL GRAZER,
TYP. AT ACCENT WALL

8' H. DOORS ON
MAGNETIC HOLD

OPENS, RECESSED
IN POCKET, PTD. TO

MATCH ADJ. WALL

N
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OTHER
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DRAWING TITLE
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 1/4" = 1'-0"

AE Works
MEP Engineer 412.287.7333

Aon Fire Protection
Engineering

Code Consultant 617.457.7788

A7.3

Author

Checker

12/16/11

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

JAN. 31, 2012

SCHEMATIC BRIDGING DOCUMENT

AFRH- SHERIDAN- ASSISTED
LIVING

29003.37

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

CORRIDOR 2037- WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

CORRIDOR 2037- EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
3

3039 CORRIDOR - EAST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
4

3039 CORRIDOR - WEST ELEVATION



Level 2
27' - 0"

EXISTING RECESSED
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

EXISTING DRINKING
FOUNTAIN TO REMAIN

GWB, PTD.
COMMON

SPACES

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD.

GWB, PTD.

4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD.

1

A8.0

1

A8.0

1

A8.0

WALL SCONCE - TYP.

RELOCATE RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

PROVIDE "CAREGIVER KIOSK" TOUCH SCREEN DATA ENTRY SCREEN
AT EACH EXIT STAIR.  COORDINATE WITH AFRH FOR SYSTEM DESIGN.

LOCATION FOR ARTWORK

Level 2
27' - 0"

Level 3
37' - 6"

6

A8.0

4" RUBBER BASE4" RUBBER BASE4" RUBBER BASE4" RUBBER BASE

GWB, PTD.

1

A8.0

WD. VENEER BENCH
W/ 1/4" REVEALS

1.5" S.SURFACE

1

A8.0

1

A8.0

A7.4

4
A7.4

5

LINEAR WALL GRAZER,
TYP. AT ACCENT WALL

GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD. GWB, PTD.GWB, PTD.GWB ACCENT.GWB ACCENT. GWB ACCENT. GWB ACCENT. GWB ACCENT. GWB ACCENT. GWB ACCENT.

Level 3
37' - 6"

19

SHERIDAN THIRD FLOOR

EL. 37' - 6"

2 1/2" 1' - 2" 2 1/2" 3' - 0" 2 1/2"

4' - 9 1/2" TYP.

6
' -

 8
" 

T
Y

P
.

2
 1

/2
"

1
' -

 7
"

2
 1

/2
"

LEAN RAIL RETURNS AT
CORNER. STOP SHORT
OF DOOR MULLION BY
2". RETURN LEAN RAIL
TO WALL

WDGL

WDGL

8
' -

 8
"

Level 2
27' - 0"

PROVIDE & INSTALL NEW
SIGNAGE TO MEET ADA
REQUIREMENTS

GWB CEILING TRAY WITH
NEW DOWNLIGHT AT ALL
RESIDENT ENTRIES

LEAN RAIL TO TURN
CORNER, MITER CHANNEL
WITH RADIUS. NO SHARP
EDGES

RUBBER BASE.  COLOR
TO MATCH WALL, TYP.

LINEAR WALL GRAZER AT
TYP. AT ACCENT WALLS

EXISTING DOOR AND
FRAME TO REMAIN,
PAINT BOTH (DOOR &
FRAME) TO MATCH ADJ.
WALL COLOR.

DOOR KNOCKER

Level 2
27' - 0"

6

A8.0

1/4" REVEALS

1 1/2" S.SURFACE

1/4" REVEAL AT 4" ABOVE
FINISHED FLOOR

11 1/4"

1/4"

1' - 6"

1/4"

9"

1/4"

2' - 11 3/4"

1/4"

2' - 3"

1/4"

1' - 0"

4
"

1
/4

"
6
' -

 6
 1

/2
"

1
/4

"
2
' -

 5
"

1
' -

 1
1
"

1
' -

 2
 1

/2
"

1
' -

 1
1
"

2' - 3 1/2"4' - 3"1' - 0"

2
' -

 0
 1

/2
"

2
' -

 0
 1

/2
"

1
' -

 4
"

N
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 1/4" = 1'-0"
1

TYPICAL CORRIDOR - NEUTRAL
ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
2

TYPICAL CORRIDOR -ACCENT/BENCH
ELEVATION

 1/2" = 1'-0"
3

ENLARGED ELEVATION OF TYP. DOOR
W/SIDELIGHT

 1/2" = 1'-0"
4

ENLARGED TYPICAL RESIDENT UNIT
ENTRY

 1/2" = 1'-0"
5

ENLARGED ELEVATION OF WOOD
BENCH



SOLID SURFACE
LEAN RAIL

1 1/2" x 3/4" x 1/8"
ALUMINUM CHANNEL
WITH CLEAR FINISH
ON 3/4" CONTINUOUS
BLOCKING

GWB,  PTD.

2 1/2"

1"

1/4"

3
/4

"
1
 1

/2
"

N

3/4" SOLID SURFACE SILL WITH
BULLNOSE EDGE

1 1/2" x 3/4" x 1/8" ALUMINUM
CHANNEL, PTD. ON 3/4" BLOCKING

3/8" SOLID SURFACE

3/4" BRUSHED STAINLESS
STEEL STAND-OFFS

EXISTING WALL

1"

1
/4

"

T
Y

P
.

2
"

1/2"

2 1/2"

1"

Level 2
27' - 0"

FLOORING, REFER TO
FINISH SCHEDULE

FLUSH 8" SOLID
SURFACE BASE

2 LAYERS OF 5/8"
GWB, PTD. W/L-BEAD
AT EDGE, TYP.

1/4" REVEAL, PTD.

EXISTING WALL (OR FRAMING IF NEW)

1 1/4"

1
"

TYP.

2"

3/4" BRUSHED STAINLESS
STANDOFF

3/8" SOLID SURFACE PANEL

EXISTING GWB, PTD.

2 LAYERS OF GWB,
PTD. W/ LBEAD AT
CORNER, TYP.

1/4"

FS

31S

6

A8.0

1
' -

 0
"

4
' -

 3
 1

/4
"

2
' -

 3
 1

/4
"

1 3/4"

7/8"

0"

ALIGN EDGE OF
BENCH WITH 1/4"
REVEALS IN WOOD
PANELING

HARDWOOD
VENEER PANELED
WALL

E
Q

.
E

Q
.

Level 2
27' - 0"

31S

SOLID SURFACE TOP WITH
1/8" EASED EDGE

1/4" REVEAL

HARDWOOD VENEER

SEAT CUSHION, MATCH
SOLID SURFACE COLOR

HARDWOOD VENEER

1/2" REVEAL

SOLID HARDWOOD
WOOD BASE

HARDWOOD VENEER WALL
PANELING

1"

1' - 7"

1
' -

 4
"

2
' -

 0
 1

/2
"

1' - 8 3/4"

SOLID SURFACE

1/4" REVEAL

1
' -

 0
"

1
 1

/2
"

2
 1

/2
"

8
 1

/2
"

4" 1' - 0" 3" 10" 6 1/4" 8" 8" 8" 7"

4
"

3
/4

"

3"1' - 0"4 1/4"10"6"4"10"2 1/4"7"6"6"10"

2
"

2
 1

/2
"

VERTICAL HARDWOOD VENEER PANELS, GROUPED.

1/8' EASED EDGE, TYP.

M

27

2" x 5/8" REVEAL, PTD.
W/FLUSH S.SURFACE BASE
BELOW.

S.SURFACE AT
CORNERS WITH
EASED EDGE, TYP.

EASE EDGE .  NO SHARP
EDGES, TYP.

1/4" REVEAL, PTD. TO
MATCH GWB, TYP.

6
"

2
"

6" 2"

6
"

1
/4

"

2
"

1
/4

"

3" 1/4"

4
"

2
"

6"2"

GWB, PTD. BETWEEN
REVEALS
W/FLUSH S.SURFACE
BASE BELOW

3"1/4"

RELOCATE PLUMBING RISERS
AT DINING CLOSER TO COL. M/27.
STRUCTURE COORDINATION REQ'RD.

S
M

A
L
L
 A

S
 P

O
S

S
IB

L
E

ALIGN W/COL. ENCLOSURE AT L/27

+/- 2' - 5"

N
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 3" = 1'-0"
1

TYP.  LEAN RAIL DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"
2

TYP. WINDOW SILL @ COMMON SPACES

 3" = 1'-0"
3

DETAIL @ FLUSH BASE

 3" = 1'-0"
4

DETAIL @ SOLID SURFACE PANEL

 1" = 1'-0"
5

PLAN DETAIL @ TYP. CORRIDOR BENCH

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
6

DETAIL @ TYPICAL CORRIDOR BENCH

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
7

DETAIL @ WOOD SCREEN- LOBBY

 1" = 1'-0"
8

DETAIL @ TYP. COLUMN ENCLOSURE
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CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

C
P
T
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PFT-1

CPT-1

C
P
T
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ETR

C
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T
-1CPT-1

ETR

CPT-1

PFT-1

CPT-2

CPT-3

CPT-1

E
T
R

C
P
T
-2

C
P
T
-2

E
T
R

VT-1

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-1

C
P
T
-1

V
T
-1

ETR

CPT-2

185 SF

UNIT
2311

19 SF

CLOS.
2311C

63 SF

TLT.
2311B

19 SF

CLOS.
2314C

185 SF

UNIT
2314

63 SF

TLT.
2314B

190 SF

UNIT
2312

29 SF

CLOS.
2312C

59 SF

TLT.
2312B

191 SF

UNIT
2309

29 SF

CLOS.
2309C

59 SF

TLT.
2309B

244 SF

STAIR
2-3

59 SF

TLT.
2310B

192 SF

UNIT
2310

31 SF

CLOS.
2310C

31 SF

CLOS.
2308C

192 SF

UNIT
2308

59 SF

TLT.
2308B

59 SF

TLT.
2307B

191 SF

UNIT
2307

31 SF

CLOS.
2307C

192 SF

UNIT
2305

60 SF

TLT.
2305B

28 SF

CLOS.
2305C

60 SF

TLT.
2306B

192 SF

UNIT
2306

28 SF

CLOS.
2306C

192 SF

UNIT
2304

28 SF

CLOS.
2304C

60 SF

TLT.
2304B

192 SF

UNIT
2303

28 SF

CLOS.
2303C

60 SF

TLT.
2303B

187 SF

UNIT
2301

60 SF

TLT.
2301B 60 SF

TLT.
2302B

187 SF

UNIT
2302

27 SF

CLOS.
2302C

29 SF

CLOS.
2301C

67 SF

EXIST ELEC
2025A

65 SF

EQUIP.
STOR.
2026

106 SF

ALCOVE
2025

85 SF

SPA
2027

55 SF

UNISEX TLT.
2028 112 SF

MULTI-
PURPOSE
STORAGE

2029
173 SF

CAREGIVER
STATION
2031 248 SF

STAIR
2-7

839 SF

CORRIDOR
2037

245 SF

ART ROOM
2034

204 SF

ACCESSIBLE
UNIT
2032

193 SF

UNIT
2030

60 SF

TLT.
2030B 31 SF

CLOS.
2030C

18 SF

CLOS.
2032C

65 SF

TLT.
2032B

191 SF

UNIT
2024

60 SF

TLT.
2024B

31 SF

CLOS.
2024C

62 SF

TLT.
2022B31 SF

CLOS.
2022C

186 SF

UNIT
2022

258 SF

MULTI-PURPOSE
2021

543 SF

DINING
2036

285 SF

DEN
2033

293 SF

SERVERY
2035

89 SF

SOILED
LINEN
2405B

VT-1

CPT-1

?

CPT-1

V
C
T

C
P
T
-1

C
P
T
-1

230 SF

LIVING
ROOM
2404

251 SF

LOUNGE
2402

870 SF

ELEVATOR
LOBBY
2401

193 SF

UNIT
2408

31 SF

CLOS.
2408C

59 SF

TLT.
2408B

59 SF

TLT.
2407B

192 SF

UNIT
2407

31 SF

CLOS.
2407C

31 SF

CLOS.
2409C

192 SF

UNIT
2409

59 SF

TLT.
2409B

192 SF

UNIT
2410

31 SF

CLOS.
2410C

59 SF

TLT.
2410B

193 SF

UNIT
2412

60 SF

TLT.
2412B

28 SF

CLOS.
2412C

192 SF

UNIT
2411

28 SF

CLOS.
2411C

60 SF

TLT.
2411B

193 SF

UNIT
2413

28 SF

CLOS.
2413C

60 SF

TLT.
2413B

193 SF

UNIT
2414

28 SF

CLOS.
2414C

60 SF

TLT.
2414B

192 SF

UNIT
2416

59 SF

TLT.
2416B

27 SF

CLOS.
2416C

191 SF

UNIT
2415

31 SF

CLOS.
2415C

59 SF

TLT.
2415B

203 SF

ACCESSIBLE
UNIT
2418

65 SF

TLT.
2418B

244 SF

STAIR
2-4

59 SF

TLT.
2417B

190 SF

UNIT
2417

31 SF

CLOS.
2417C

31 SF

CLOS.
2420C

191 SF

UNIT
2420

59 SF

TLT.
2420B

100 SF

CLEAN
LINEN
2422

114 SF

RESIDENT
LAUNDRY
2419 1081 SF

CORRIDOR
4

2421

839 SF

CORRIDOR
2037

942 SF

CORRIDOR
2313

942 SF

CORRIDOR
2313

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

PT-2 TYP
@ RES
ENTRIES

ACC

PT-2

PT-1PT-1

PT-2

ACC ACC ACC ACC PT-1

PT-1

PT-1

ACC

PT-2

PT-1

22 SF

MED.
CLOSET
2037C

PT-1

ACC

PT-1 GT

WD

PT-1

ACC

GT

WD

CPT-1

PT-1

PT-1

PT-1

PT-1

PWT
PT-1

PT-1

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

C
P
T
-1

PT-1

?

CPT-1

17 SF

CLOS.
2418C

PT-2 TYP @
RES ENTRIES

NEW CPT-2
TYP @ UNITS

ACC PT-8 TYP
@ UNITS

NEW CPT-2
@ ACC UNITS

ACC PT-8

MATCH
EXISTING TYP
NON-SKID TILE
@ ACC. UNITS

EXISTING
TILE TO
REMAIN IN
RES. BATHS
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
NOTED

?

TV

TV

TV

? ?

P
F
T
-1

VT-1
VCT

BUILT-IN
BENCH

T-02,
TYP

T-01,
TYP

CH-02,
TYP

CH-01,
TYP

CH-04,
TYP

T-02,
TYP

CH-02, TYP
CH-03,
TYP

T-02,
TYP

T-01,
TYP

CH-01, TYP

CH-06, TYP

T-06,
TYP

T-07

VT-1

11 SF

J.C.
2037B

CPT-2

VCT

CPT-1

30 SF

ELEC CLOS
2037A

VCT

FINISH LEGEND:

1. ACCESSIBLE UNIT BATHROOM FLOOR TILE TO BE
REPLACED TO MATCH EXISTING

2. ACCENT WALL @ ALL RESIDENT PLUMBING WALLS TO
BE PT-8.  REFER TO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

3. ALL RESIDENT UNITS AND CLOSETS TO BE CPT-2.

4. ACC - ACCENT COLOR PT-8 + RB-8

GENERAL NOTES

1. THESE ARE ARCHITECTURAL SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS.
THEY DO NOT INCLUDE DTAILS.  COORDINATE DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT WITH ALL DISCIPLINES

2. FILLED WALLS ARE EXISTING - NEW CONSTRUCTION
SHOWN WITHOUT FILL
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2.1

1.1

CPT-1

V
C
T

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

CPT-2

CPT-1

CPT-1

CPT-2

196 SF

UNIT
3311

22 SF

CLOS.
3311C

55 SF

TLT.
3311B

196 SF

UNIT
3314

55 SF

TLT.
3314B

22 SF

CLOS.
3314C

198 SF

UNIT
3312

30 SF

CLOS.
3312C

55 SF

TLT.
3312B

199 SF

UNIT
3309

30 SF

CLOS.
3309C

55 SF

TLT.
3309B

244 SF

STAIR
3-3

55 SF

TLT.
3310B

200 SF

UNIT
3310

31 SF

CLOS.
3310C

199 SF

UNIT
3307

31 SF

CLOS.
3307C

55 SF

TLT.
3307B

200 SF

UNIT
3308

55 SF

TLT.
3308B

55 SF

TLT.
3306B

200 SF

UNIT
3306

200 SF

UNIT
3305

55 SF

TLT.
3305B

28 SF

CLOS.
3305C

200 SF

UNIT
3304

28 SF

CLOS.
3304C

200 SF

UNIT
3303

28 SF

CLOS.
3303C

55 SF

TLT.
3303B 55 SF

TLT.
3304B

55 SF

TLT.
3301B

188 SF

UNIT
3301

34 SF

CLOS.
3301C

35 SF

CLOS.
3302C

187 SF

UNIT
3302

55 SF

TLT.
3302B

146 SF

AL
COORDINATOR'S

OFFICE
3021

112 SF

MED.
RECORDS/
RECEPTION

3023

107 SF

SCALE
ALCOVE
3025

67 SF

EXIST.
ELEC.
3025A

66 SF

EQUIP.
STORAGE

3027

86 SF

SPA
3028

203 SF
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